Work Session

ALASKA COMMISSION ON POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION

Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education
Fireweed Business Center
725 Fireweed Lane
Anchorage, Alaska
Zoom
Teleconference: Dial 1 (833) 548-0282;
Enter Conference Code 86303670059 followed by the # sign

AGENDA

Friday., October 20, 2023

1.*

2.*

5.%

9.%

9:45 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

I p.m.

4:30 p.m.

*Action Required

Convene/Roll Call
Adoption of Agenda

The Alaska Career Information System (AKCIS) Presentation — Julia Renfro,
AKCIS Partnership Coordinator

Institutional Authorization Presentation — Tyler Eggen, Institutional
Authorization Program Coordinator

Executive Session

Reconvene in Regular Meeting

Break

Strategic Planning Project Work Session

Adjourn


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86303670059?pwd=bjTCbEru1pkSJw0mDZzIrzIeap4RIc.1

