## Work Session ALASKA COMMISSION ON POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION

Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education Fireweed Business Center 725 Fireweed Lane Anchorage, Alaska

Zoom
Teleconference: Dial 1 (833) 548-0282;
Enter Conference Code 86303670059 followed by the # sign

## **AGENDA**

## Friday, October 20, 2023

1.*	9:45 a.m.	Convene/Roll Call
2.*		Adoption of Agenda
3.	10 a.m.	The Alaska Career Information System (AKCIS) Presentation – Julia Renfro, AKCIS Partnership Coordinator
4.	10:45 a.m.	Institutional Authorization Presentation – Tyler Eggen, Institutional Authorization Program Coordinator
5.*	11:30 a.m.	Executive Session
6.		Reconvene in Regular Meeting
7.	12:00 p.m.	Break
8.	1 p.m.	Strategic Planning Project Work Session
9.*	4:30 p.m.	Adjourn

## \*Action Required